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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-seventh Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT

DATE: Thursday, March 16, 2006 TIME: 9:00 a.m. ROOM: SHR 3

SENATORS: Brotherton Leff Gray, Vice-Chairman
Flake Mitchell Waring, Chairman
Hale

1. Call to Order

2. Roll Call

3. Approval of Minutes

4, Consideration of Bills

Bills

HB2062

HB2063

HB2136

* HB2220

* HB2675

HCR2001

*»* HCR2042

HCR2048

Short Title

eminent domain; fees; costs; interest
(Gray C, Burges, Pearce)

eminent domain; open meetings
(Gray C, Burges, Murphy, et al)

local building construction; procedures (now:
building construction; procedures) (Nelson, Blendu)

code enforcement officer; identifying information
(Nelson)

slum clearance
(Gray C, Burges, Knaperek, et al)

municipal debt; capacity
(Nelson, Blendu, Mason, et al)

lieutenant governor
(Pierce, Allen J, Barnes, et al)

supporting construction; energy pipelines
(Knaperek: Aguirre A, Biggs, et al)

*  Strike everything amendment may be offered
**  Pending Introduction, First Reading and Committee Assignment

3/10/06
mc
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Subject of Strike
Everything Amendment

same subject



